
RAPORT MECZOWY PLPS Form

12
Turniej Nadziei Olimpijskich Chłopców

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchN°: Hall: Spectators:

Spała COS 10 Oct 2016 11.30
405 Boisko D

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

2 3

24
25
25
0

11
85

26
22
0
25
15
88

Sołtykiewicz K.
Keller T.

Hoffmann A.

Rzepka Wojciech II
Grzegórzko Michał I

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:Mazowieckie Kujawsko-Pomorskie
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 Szlęzak Piotr
2 Sławiński Bartosz
3 Prokopczyk Oskar
4 Jędrzejczyk Kacper
5 Szymański Patryk
6 Baranowski Jakub
7 C Puczko-Szymański Bruno
8 Skałbania Piotr
9 Rubin Bartosz
12 Kowalski Krzysztof
13 Sadkowski Jakub
14 Strulak Jakub

1 Radziwon Damian
2 Durmaj Olaf
3 Plichowicz Dawid
4 Aleksandrowicz Paweł
5 Czyżak Kacper
6 Ojrzanowski Mateusz
7 Czyżak Mikołaj
8 Zieliński Marcel
9 Czerwiński Jakub
10 Leppert Borys
11 C Jaruzal Jakub
12 Baran Krzysztof

2 7 14 9 6 8
5 4 3 13 1 12
5 4 3 13 1 12
5 4 3 13 1 12
2 3 7 9 6 8

12 9 6 10 11 3
4 7 5 2 8 1
4 7 5 2 8 1
4 7 5 2 8 1
12 9 6 10 11 7 2

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: Kujawsko-Pomorskie

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

22
22
0
0
14
58

PLPS SUPERVISOR
 

NAME & SIGNATURE
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